CUSCO LSD GUIDE
Standard Open Differential
　A standard open differential is a component that transfers the rotational energy (torque) produced by the
engine to the wheels. As the vehicle is making its turn, the inside wheel tends to rotate more slowly than the
outer. If either of the wheel loses contact with the ground and is in a ‘floating’ state, the vehicle will lose all its
traction capabilities and will not accelerate forward.
(This open differential is only designed to provide smooth turning characteristics of the vehicle, thus made for
the outside wheel to rotate more revolutions than the inner when making a turn.)

Choose from
Factory setting
CUSCO LSD Basic Part Number Designation
Part Number: LSD XXX X - Configuration No. (see chart below)
Type Group
P/N
(X)
Drive
Initial
Setting
Accel/Decel
Cam Angle
Initial
Cam Setting
Remarks
FF 1-way 35/0 & 45/0 45/0
1-way 55/0
A2 2-way 55/55
B 1-way 45/0
B15 1.5-way 45/15
BV1 1-way 45/0
BV15 1.5-way 45/15
D D FF 1-way 35/0 & 45/0 45/0
E 1-way 55/0
E2 2-way 55/55
EB 1-way 55/0
EB2 2-way 55/55
K15 1.5-way 55/20
K2 2-way 55/55
K15B 1.5-way 55/20
K2B 2-way 55/55
C 1-way 45/0
C15 1.5-way 45/15
CV1 1-way 45/0
CV115 1.5-way 45/15
CV2 1-way 45/0
CV215 1.5-way 45/15
F FF 1-way 35/0 & 45/0 45/0
F 1-way 55/0
F2 2-way 55/55
FB 1-way 55/0
FB2 2-way 55/55
FV1 1-way 35/0
FV2 1-way 35/0
FF COMP SPEC 1-way 45/0 45/0 RS Spring: 16 pcs. (Max. 24 pcs.)
AWD REAR COMP SPEC 1-way 55/0 55/0 RS Spring: 24 pcs.
FD FD DRAG RACING 1-way 55/0 55/0 RS Spring: 12 pcs. (Max. 20 pcs.)
FR FR RALLY, GRAVEL 1-way 45/0 & 55/0 45/0
L15 1.5-way 55/20
L2 2-way 55/55
L15B 1.5-way 55/20
L2B 2-way 55/55
AWD REAR & FR
FF
55/0 & 55/55
45/0 & 45/15B
45/0 & 45/15CN, CP9A Front
FR
FR
with side bearings
FR
TYPE-MZ
(Cone SP)
A
BV
E
EB
K
KB
A
FR
with side bearings
55/0 & 55/55